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Բացասական 
ոչինչ չկա

Բյուջե

Ինչ

Էրգոթերապիստ 
Հատուկ Մանկավարժ 
Հատուկ Հոգեբան, Մանկավարժ 
Լոգոպեդ 
Արևային Զանգակներ 
Stair Climber Machine Ֆիզիոթերապիստ

20,830 
18,830 
60,410 
39,530 

112,000 
2,000,000

Ընդամենը 
ՀՀ դրամ

Ընդհանուր ֏2,251,600Փոխարժեք` 1 ԱՄՆ դոլար =  402 ՀՀ դրամ


